


The workshops marked with (ENG) will be conducted in English while the other workshops are conducted in Cantonese.

Course Date Time Course Code

Free Courses

09/06/2020 Tue 1430 - 1700 EOCO-1

Introduction to the Anti-Discrimination 17/06/2020 Wed 1430 - 1700 EOCO-2

Ordinances in Hong Kong 03/07/2020 Fri 1430 - 1700 EOCO-3 (ENG)
17/07/2020 Fri 1430 - 1700 EOCO-4

10/06/2020 Wed 1530 - 1700 UH-1Understanding the Unlawful Harassment under 24/06/2020 Wed 1530 - 1700 UH-2(ENG)the Anti-discrimination Ordinances

12/06/2020 Fri 1430 - 1730 PCIW-1(ENG)Promoting Culturally Inclusive Workplace

Paid Courses

08/06/2020 Mon 1430 - 1730 PMSH-1 $790Preventing and Managing Sexual Harassment 14/07/2020 Tue 1430 - 1730 PMSH-2in the Workplace

03/06/2020 Wed 1430 - 1730 MRSP-1 $790Managing Recruitment and Selection Processes 07/08/2020 Fri 1430 - 1730 MRSP-2

Issues in Human Resources Management under 04/08/2020 Tue 1430 - 1730 IHSF-1 $790
the Sex Discrimination Ordinance and
the Family Status Discrimination Ordinance

Issues in Human Resources Management under 27/07/2020 Mon 1430 - 1730 IHDD-1 $790
the Disability Discrimination Ordinance

01/06/2020 Mon 1430 - 1730
Managing Complaints of Discrimination and         & MCW-1AB    $1,350
Harassment in the Workplace 02/06/2020 Tue 1430 - 1730

 
(The course is divided into two sessions, 06/07/2020 Mon 1430 - 1730
participants are required to attend two sessions          & MCW-2AB    $1,350
of the same course) 07/07/2020 Tue 1430 - 1730

Course Schedule

Notes
1. Seats would be assigned on a first-come-first-served basis. Enrolment deadline is 7 working days before course commencement date. Please mail in the

cheque to the EOC within 5 days when your enrolment is close to the deadline.
2. After receiving the online enrolment form and cheque, the EOC will send the confirmation by email on or before enrolment deadline if the enrolment

is accepted.
3. Once the enrolment is confirmed, unless the enrolled course is cancelled by the EOC, no refund, or class transfer including change of the participant will

be allowed. All refund will be handled at the end of the course semester.
4. The EOC reserves the right to administer admission, cancel or make any necessary changes to the courses.
5. Course fees include course materials and refreshments. Participants enrolled in paid courses should indicate if they require a certificate of attendance

and/or receipt.
6. The personal data collected on the enrolment form are used by the EOC for purposes related to enrolment administration. In accordance with the Personal

Data (Privacy) Ordinance, participants have the right to access, amend, and ask for a copy of their personal data contained in the form.


